Date

08/16/
18

08/16/
18

08/23/
18

08/28/
18

09/04/
18

09/06/
18
09/11/
18

09/14/
18

09/15/
18

09/15/
18

09/17/
18
09/20/
18

09/21/
18

09/22/
18

09/25/
18

09/27/
18
10/02/
18
10/04/
18
10/11/
18
10/11/
18

Time

3:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

6:00 PM EDT
11:59 PM

EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT
7:30 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT

6:15 PM EDT

Games for Varsity Volleyball

Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Away Team

Donna Klein Jewish Academy
(NBPS Volleyball Pre-Season

Classic)

A.D. Henderson Univer & FAU
HS (NBPS Volleyball Pre-

Season Classic)

Miami Country Day School

American Heritage School-

Delray
Varsity Volleyball

Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball

Varsity Volleyball

Varsity Volleyball

Varsity Volleyball

St. John Paul Academy II

Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball

Varsity Volleyball

Coral Springs Charter School
St. Andrew's School

Somerset Key Academy

(Senior Night)
FAU

King's Academy

Home Team

Varsity Volleyball

Varsity Volleyball

Varsity Volleyball

Varsity Volleyball

St. Andrew's School

Coral Springs Charter

School

St. John Paul Academy II

vs. Boca Raton Christian
(Highlands Christian

Tournament)

Highlands Christian

Tournament

Highlands Christian

Tournament
Varsity Volleyball

Nord Anglia VB
Tournament
NYC Tournament

NYC Tournament

American Heritage

School-Delray
Varsity Volleyball

Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball

Varsity Volleyball

Hom

Scor

Res
ult

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Unsc

ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored



10/12/ 5:00 PM EDT Miami Country Day Varsity Volleyball Unsc
18

ored

10/12/ 6:15PM EDT TBA Varsity Volleyball Unsc
18 ored
10/15/ 6:00 PM EDT Varsity Volleyball District Quarterfinal vs. Unsc
18 American Heritage Delray ored
10/16/ 5:30 PM EDT Varsity Volleyball District Semifinals vs. Unsc
18 TBA ored
10/18/ 6:00 PM EDT Varsity Volleyball District Final Unsc
18 ored
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