

Games for Varsity Volleyball Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
08/16/ 18	3:30 PM EDT	Donna Klein Jewish Academy (NBPS Volleyball Pre-Season Classic)		Varsity Volleyball		Unsc ored
08/16/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	A.D. Henderson Univer & FAU HS (NBPS Volleyball Pre- Season Classic)		Varsity Volleyball		Unsc ored
08/23/ 18	5:30 PM EDT	Miami Country Day School	3	Varsity Volleyball	1	Loss
08/28/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	American Heritage School- Delray	3	Varsity Volleyball	0	Loss
09/04/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	St. Andrew's School	3	Loss
09/06/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	Coral Springs Charter School	3	Loss
09/11/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	St. John Paul Academy II	3	Loss
09/14/ 18	3:30 PM EDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	vs. Boca Raton Christian (Highlands Christian Tournament)	2	Loss
09/15/ 18	11:59 PM EDT	Varsity Volleyball	2	Highlands Christian Tournament	0	Win
09/15/ 18	11:59 PM EDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	Highlands Christian Tournament	2	Loss
09/17/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	St. John Paul Academy II	3	Varsity Volleyball	0	Loss
09/20/ 18	11:59 PM EDT	Varsity Volleyball	2	Nord Anglia VB Tournament	0	Win
09/21/ 18	11:59 PM EDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	NYC Tournament	2	Loss
09/22/ 18	11:59 PM EDT	Varsity Volleyball	2	NYC Tournament	0	Win
09/25/ 18	7:30 PM EDT	Varsity Volleyball	0	American Heritage School-Delray	3	Loss
09/27/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Coral Springs Charter School	3	Varsity Volleyball	0	Loss
10/02/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	St. Andrew's School		Varsity Volleyball		Unsc ored
10/04/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Somerset Key Academy (Senior Night)		Varsity Volleyball		Unsc ored
10/11/ 18	5:00 PM EDT	FAU		Varsity Volleyball		Unsc ored
10/11/ 18	6:15 PM EDT	King's Academy		Varsity Volleyball		Unsc ored

10/12/ 18	5:00 PM EDT	Miami Country Day	Varsity Volleyball	Unsc ored
10/12/ 18	6:15 PM EDT	ТВА	Varsity Volleyball	Unsc ored
10/15/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Varsity Volleyball	District Quarterfinal vs. American Heritage Delray	Unsc ored
10/16/ 18	5:30 PM EDT	Varsity Volleyball	District Semifinals vs. TBA	Unsc ored
10/18/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Varsity Volleyball	District Final	Unsc ored